FY23 Municipal ADA Improvement Grant Program Awards

Municipality Grant type Amount requested Amount Awarded Final Funding Amount
Watertown Project $3,450.00 $3,450.00 -
Berlin Project $8,000 $8,000 -
Ashfield Planning $9,975 $9,975.00 -
Sandwich #1 Project $9,977.00 $9,977.00 -
Sandwich #2 Project $10,679.00 $10,679.00 -
Sandwich #3 Project $11,323.00 $11,323.00 -
Tisbury Project $20,000.00 $14,900.00 -
Saugus Planning $15,575.00 $15,575.00 -
Sandwich #4 Project $18,300.00 $18,300.00 -
Georgetown Planning $18,500.00 $18,500.00 -
Monatague Project $20,580.00 $20,580.00 -
Swansea Planning $23,000.00 $23,000.00 -
Agawam Project $24,000.00 $24,000.00 -
Cheshire Planning $25,000.00 $25,000.00 -
Lanesborough Planning $25,000.00 $25,000.00 -
Sterling Project $25,600.00 $25,600.00 -
Buckland Project $27,000.00 $27,000.00 -
Groveland Project $32,570.00 $32,570.00 -
Freetown Planning $35,000.00 $35,000.00 -
Uxbridge Planning $39,000.00 $39,000.00 -
Ware Planning $43,125.00 $43,125.00 -
Merrimac Project $45,000.00 $45,000.00 -
Marion Project $49,060.00 $49,060.00 -
Northborough Planning $49,600.00 $49,600.00 -
Brockton Planning $50,000.00 $50,000.00 -
Cohassett Planning $50,000.00 $50,000.00 -
West Bridgewater Planning $50,000.00 $50,000.00 -
Avon Project $54,000.00 $54,000.00 -
Leicester Planning $54,510.00 $54,510.00 -
Millbury Planning $57,775.00 $57,775.00 -
Fall River Project $60,500.00 $60,500.00 -
Holden Planning $66,825.00 $66,825.00 -
Salem Project $71,712.00 $71,712.00 -
Stoneham Project $82,225.00 $82,225.00 -
Acton Project $85,000.00 $85,000.00 -
Attleborough Project $87,000.00 $87,000.00 -
Westford Planning $90,175.00 $90,175.00 -
Upton Project $97,500.00 $97,500.00 -
Natick Planning $100,000.00 $100,000.00 -
Westwood Planning $100,000.00 $100,000.00 -
Auburn Project $102,500.00 $102,500.00 -
Amherst Project $155,512.00 $155,512.00 -
Oxford Project $182,000.00 $182,000.00 -
Salisbury Project $243,550.00 $243,550.00 -
Boston Project $250,000.00 $250,000.00 -
Groton Project $250,000.00 $250,000.00 -

As of 1/2023 Totals: $2,930,098.00 $2,924,998.00




	Allotted

